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Introduction
Producing piston electro-pumps since
1970, Revello pumps are manufactured of
cast, which gives them great sturdiness
and long life, throttle reverse gear and wide
spaces facilitate the passage not only of
the liquids but also musts, grapes without
stalks, dregs, lees. The long stroke and low
number of piston shots allow soft wine
racking, no heating of the transferred
product, problem-free dry running, no
problems for racking of wines with solid
bodies in suspension, little maintenance.
The body of the pumps and all parts in
contact with the liquid are of stainless
steel, which solves the problem of metal
release. To avoid liquid stagnation in the
machine, it is advisable to perform a
washing at the end of the working day.
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Features & specifications

Pump body manufactured of cast AISI 316
stainless steel.

Articulated trolley with four rubber-tyred wheels
for easy transport.

Reducer with helical gears working in an oil bath
guarantees outmost noiselessness.

Piston with two hoods of special rubber.

Flow inversion is obtained by activating the
appropriate lever without removing the pipes.

The manostat allows automatic start/stop motor.

Drive operated through a three-phase two-speed
electrical motor through trapezoid belts.

The reverse-flow valve and all parts in contact
with the wine are made of stainless steel.

The pumps are self-priming to a dept of 9 m
under the level of the pump and reach a working
pressure of 4 atm.

The electrical system complying with the EC
standards is equipped with 24V transformer;
two thermal switches protect the motor from
any tension rush or excessive absorptions.

The pumps can be equipped with motors with
inverter that allows variable delivery.

On demand the pumps can be equipped also
with a radio control for switch-on, switch-off
and speed change.
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Technical data

Capacity

Pipe

Prevalence

Hi/h

Hl/h
mm

m

Dimensions L xPxHmm

Power

Weight

Hp

Kg

2-120
40/50

30
880x510x810

2.1/1.6

140

1100x600x1050
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1 -110
2 -200
50/60/70

30

3.4/2.5

235
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1300x780x1100

1 -170
2 -300
60/70/80
30
6/4.5

315

Measurements and operating data are not legally binding and subject to change without notice.

1 - 280

2 - 500
80/100

30
1400x760x1100
7.5/6

525




