ΗΛΕΚΤΡΟΑΝΤΛΙΕΣ ΜΕ ΕΜΒΟΛΑ

PISTON ELECTRO-PUMPS

Manufacturer: Revello



ATENA

For transfering liquids, oils, lees

Ηλεκτροαντλίες με έμβολα PISTON ELECTRO-PUMPS

Manufacturer: Revello

Introduction

Producing piston electro-pumps since 1970, Revello pumps are manufactured of cast, which gives them great sturdiness and long life, throttle reverse gear and wide spaces facilitate the passage not only of the liquids but also musts, grapes without stalks, dregs, lees. The long stroke and low number of piston shots allow soft wine racking, no heating of the transferred product, problem-free dry running, no problems for racking of wines with solid bodies in suspension, little maintenance.

The body of the pumps and all parts in contact with the liquid are of stainless steel, which solves the problem of metal release. To avoid liquid stagnation in the machine, it is advisable to perform a washing at the end of the working day.



VENERE

For transfering liquids, must, oils, lees

Features & specifications

Pump body manufactured of cast AISI 316 stainless steel.

Articulated trolley with four rubber-tyred wheels for easy transport.

Reducer with helical gears working in an oil bath guarantees outmost noiselessness.

Piston with two hoods of special rubber. Flow inversion is obtained by activating the appropriate lever without removing the pipes.

The manostat allows automatic start/stop motor. Drive operated through a three-phase two-speed electrical motor through trapezoid belts.

The reverse-flow valve and all parts in contact with the wine are made of stainless steel.

The pumps are self-priming to a dept of 9 m

under the level of the pump and reach a working pressure of 4 atm.

The electrical system complying with the EC standards is equipped with 24V transformer; two thermal switches protect the motor from any tension rush or excessive absorptions. The pumps can be equipped with motors with inverter that allows variable delivery. On demand the pumps can be equipped also with a radio control for switch-on, switch-off and speed change.



URANIA

For transfering liquids, must, oils, lees



2P100

For transfering liquids, must, oils, lees

Technical data

		ATENA	VENERE	URANIA	2P100
Capacity	HI/h	1 - 60	1 - 110	1 - 170	1 - 280
	HI/h	2 - 120	2 - 200	2 - 300	2 - 500
Pipe	mm	40/50	50/60/70	60/70/80	80/100
Prevalence	m	30	30	30	30
Dimensions	LxPxHmm	880x510x810	1100x600x1050	1300x780x1100	1400x760x1100
Power	Нр	2.1/1.6	3.4/2.5	6/4.5	7.5/6
Weight	Kg	140	235	315	525
Managements and apprehing data are not legally himding and cubicates above without notice					

Measurements and operating data are not legally binding and subject to change without notice